
Lesson Plan B. A II Year IVth  Sem 

Subject: - Indian national Movement 

(January 2018 to April 2018) 

Name: - Sh. Karampal 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 

January 1/1/2018 Monday Origin and growth of 
national consciousness 

 

January 2/1/2018 Tuesday continued  

January 3/1/2018 Wednesday continued  

January 4/1/2018 Thursday Founding of Indian national 
Congress  

 

January 5/1/2018 Friday continued  

January 6/1/2018 Saturday continued  

January 7/1/2018 Sunday ----  

January 8/1/2018 Monday Moderates and extremists 
and politics 

 

January 9/1/2018 Tuesday continued  

January 10/1/2018 Wednesday continued  

January 11/1/2018 Thursday continued  

January 12/1/2018 Friday Rewolet Satyagrah  

January 13/1/2018 Saturday continued  

January 14/1/2018 Sunday ----  

January 15/1/2018 Monday Home rule movement   

January 16/1/2018 Tuesday continued  

January 17/1/2018 Wednesday Emergence of mahatma 
Gandhi 

 

January 18/1/2018 Thursday continued  



January 19/1/2018 Friday Non- Cooperation 
Movement 

 

January 20/1/2018 Saturday continued  

January 21/1/2018 Sunday -----  

January 22/1/2018 Monday Holiday  

January 23/1/2018 Tuesday Civil disobedience 
movement 

 

January 24/1/2018 Wednesday continued  

January 25/1/2018 Thursday Continued  

January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday  

January 27/1/2018 Saturday Quit India Movement Queries /revision 

January 28/1/2018 Sunday -----  

January 29/1/2018 Monday Ideology and contribution of 
revolutionary with special 
reference to bhagat singh 

 

January 30/1/2018 Tuesday continued  

January 31/1/2018 Wednesday holiday  

 

February 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 
February 1/2/2018 Thursday Political reforms: Act of 

1909 
 

February 2/2/2018 Friday Circumstances leading to 
the passing of act 

 

February 3/2/2018 Saturday continued  

February 4/2/2018 Sunday ---  
February 5/2/2018 Monday Main features of the Act 

1909  
 

February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Criticism of the act 1909  



&significance of the act 

February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Factors responsible for the 
passing out 1919 main 
provisions of the act 1919 

 

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Main provisions of the act 
1919 

 

February 9/2/2018 Friday continued  

February 10/2/2018 Saturday ----  
February 11/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 12/2/2018 Monday Assessment of the act 1919  

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday continued  

February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Rise of communal politics  

February 15/2/2018 Thursday Non Cooperation 
Movement  

 

February 16/2/2018 Friday continued  

February 17/2/2018 Saturday continued  

February 18/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 19/2/2018 Monday Muslim league ideology and 
politics 

 

February 20/2/2018 Tuesday continued  

February 21/2/2018 Wednesday continued  

February 22/2/2018 Thursday continued  

February 23/2/2018 Friday Round table  

February 24/1/2018 Saturday Conference continued  

February 25/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 26/2/2018 Monday Poona part  

February 27/2/2018 Tuesday continued  

February 28/2/2018 Wednesday Holiday   

 

March 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 

March 1/3/2018 Thursday Holiday   
March 2/3/2018 Friday Holiday   

March 3/3/2018 Saturday Holiday   



March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday   

March 5/3/2018 Monday Subash Chandra Bose  
March 6/3/2018 Tuesday continued  

March 7/3/2018 Wednesday continued  
March 8/3/2018 Thursday Assignment round table 

conference 
 

March 9/3/2018 Friday continued  

March 10/3/201
8 

Saturday continued  

March 11/3/201
8 

Sunday ----  

March 12/3/201
8 

Monday Position of India  

March 13/3/201
8 

Tuesday Partition of India  

March 14/3/201
8 

Wednesday continued  

March 15/3/201
8 

Thursday Independence of India  

March 16/3/201
8 

Friday continued  

March 17/3/201
8 

Saturday continued  

March 18/3/201
8 

Sunday ----  

March 19/3/201
8 

Monday continued  

March 20/3/201
8 

Tuesday Short question  

March 21/3/201
8 

Wednesday continued  

March 22/3/201
8 

Thursday continued  

March 23/3/201
8 

Friday holiday  

March 24/3/201
8 

Saturday holiday  



March 25/3/201
8 

Sunday ----  

March 26/3/201
8 

Monday Map places of important 
session of Indian national 
movement 

 

March 27/3/201
8 

Tuesday Map Check  

March 28/3/201
8 

Wednesday continued  

March 29/3/201
8 

Thursday Holiday  

March 30/3/201
8 

Friday Map Areas and centers of 
civil disobedience 
movement 

 

March 31/3/201
8 

Saturday continued  

 

April 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 

April 1/4/2018 Sunday ----  
April 2/4/2018 Monday Important dcenters of 

revolutionary movement 
 

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Map check  

April 4/4/2018 Wednesday continued  
April 5/4/2018 Thursday continued  

April 6/4/2018 Friday Map areas and centers out 
of India 

 

April 7/4/2018 Saturday continued  
April 8/4/2018 Sunday ----  

April 9/4/2018 Monday Map check  

April 10/4/2018 Tuesday Test on 1st unit  
April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Revision o the first unit  

April 12/4/2018 Thursday Test on MCQ  

April 13/4/2018 Friday continued  



April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday  

April 15/4/2018 Sunday ----  

April 16/4/2018 Monday Revision 2nd unit   

April 17/4/2018 Tuesday continued  

April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Discussion of question 
paper 

 

April 19/4/2018 Thursday continued  

April 20/4/2018 Friday Revision 3rd  unit  

April 21/4/2018 Saturday continued  

April 22/4/2018 Sunday ----  

April 23/4/2018 Monday Revision  

April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Revision  

April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Revision  

April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision  

April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision  

 

 


